
 
2019 – 2020 

 
Classified Position Appeal Board 

 
Employee Type Title Last name First Name Term Building Mail Stop Phone Email 

Faculty w/Admin Exper   Baker Leslie 2022 Geological Sci 3022 5-7625 lbaker@uidaho.edu 
Human Resources Rep. (or designee)   Terwilliger Brandi   HRS 4332 5-3008 brandit@uidaho.edu 
Classified Staff   Feldman Amber 2022 OCRI   5-3889 afeldman@uidaho.edu 
Classified Staff   Mack Sharon 2021 IPO 1250 5-7084 smack@uidaho.edu 
Classified Staff (Supervisor)   Green Sammantha 2020 Library 2350 5-6534 samm@uidaho.edu 
Classified Staff (Supervisor)   Howard Summer 2021 Parking 4106 5-0444 summerh@uidaho.edu 
Faculty w/Admin Exper  Johnson Robin 2020       rsjohnson@uidaho.edu 
 


